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Final Results
CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 2
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 2 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 854.6781 81. Pieter Burger +Open - U ZWE

2 81.62 697.5898 57. Christopher Hanscombe +Open - A ZAF

3 75.71 647.1062 74. Shameem Dadamia +Open - C ZAF mimo

4 68.53 585.6928 37. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

5 66.95 572.2261 75. Dawood Dadamia +Open SS U ZAF

6 66.12 565.1052 30. Pravesh Magan +Open - B ZAF

7 64.77 553.5831 23. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open GS C ZAF jimv

8 63.95 546.5447 35. Joel Cohen +Open GS A ZAF

9 61.75 527.7570 18. cHris Marais +Open GS B ZAF

10 58.78 502.3655 16. Dewald Brits +Open - U ZAF

11 58.63 501.1380 82. Minette Burger +Open L U ZWE

12 57.36 490.2628 2. Keith Askham +Open GS C ZAF jetjungle

13 54.91 469.3231 85. Jan Harm Jacobs +Open S A ZAF

14 53.47 457.0181 11. Kevin Trollip +Open S C ZAF

15 53.39 456.3236 91. Marié Brummer +Open L C ZWE

16 52.19 446.0857 38. Bardev Rowjee -Open GS C ZAF

17 33.98 290.3856 86. Adiel Albertyn +Open S C ZAF adielo
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 2 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 851.4565 31. Jean Engelbrecht +Standard S A ZWE

2 87.07 741.3965 40. Matthew Da Silva +Standard - U ZWE

3 87.01 740.8341 26. Edwin Vermeulen +Standard - U ZAF edwin

4 78.30 666.6866 54. Sean O'Donovan +Standard SS A ZAF

5 65.94 561.4667 42. Moosa Mangera +Standard - A ZAF

6 65.04 553.7748 7. Louis Lombard +Standard - U ZAF

7 59.54 506.9839 55. Sebella O'Donovan +Standard L C ZWE

8 59.39 505.6951 94. Bashier Bhayat +Standard S C ZWE

9 58.62 499.0873 52. Neelesh Dullabh -Standard S U ZAF

10 58.09 494.6516 83. Michael Zervogiannis +Standard S U ZWE

11 53.11 452.1716 84. Mozzy Delpeche +Standard S U ZWE

12 52.75 449.1229 4. Etienne Francois Bekker -Standard SS U ZAF

13 48.50 412.9987 70. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF

14 44.56 379.3935 1. Steven Barrett -Standard S U ZAF

15 38.28 325.9651 58. Jay Cellier -Standard S U ZWE
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 2 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 820.6728 92. Andy Charalambous -Production SS U ZWE

2 94.69 777.1078 45. Gideon Carstens -Production S A ZAF kassie

3 87.12 714.9781 6. Schalk Du Plessis -Production - U ZAF schalk

4 85.01 697.6238 10. Wayne Hammond -Production SS A ZAF rogue

5 83.93 688.8147 98. Marius de Wet -Production S U ZAF

6 82.69 678.6180 32. David Kazakov -Production - U ZAF

7 82.09 673.6697 71. William Harris -Production S C ZAF william

8 75.49 619.5444 15. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

9 74.10 608.0913 66. Shyam Jagwanth -Production S C ZAF

10 52.00 426.7326 76. Brent Africa -Production S U ZAF

11 50.05 410.7270 25. Johan Esterhuizen -Production S U ZAF

12 38.83 318.7023 21. Ryan Swanepoel -Production - U ZAF ryan
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 2 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 870.0000 39. Albert Wessels -Classic S U ZWE

2 71.32 620.5267 8. Colin De Souza -Classic SS C ZAF



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-04 14:07

CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 2 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 850.1451 60. Garrett-John Evans -Production Optics - U ZAF 3173

2 93.59 795.6294 50. Lehan Potgieter -Production Optics - U ZAF minicane

3 83.03 705.8555 33. Dirk Van Der Walt -Production Optics - A ZAF professor

4 80.53 684.6179 59. Sasha-Lee Du Plessis -Production Optics L U ZAF sash

5 77.09 655.3571 65. Glen Kruger -Production Optics - U ZAF

6 74.72 635.2063 47. Herman Potgieter -Production Optics S U ZAF harrycane

7 74.42 632.6837 62. Henlo Buitendag -Production Optics - U ZAF

8 69.22 588.4466 29. Darryl Jay Claassen -Production Optics - U ZAF darryl

9 68.52 582.5052 64. Wyn Robertson -Production Optics S A ZWE win

10 58.16 494.4360 53. Mark Atkins -Production Optics S A ZAF

11 53.27 452.8819 56. Larry Class -Production Optics S C ZAF

12 41.04 348.8815 9. Martin Le Roux -Production Optics S C ZAF

13 39.75 337.9719 19. Lea Brits -Production Optics SJ U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 2 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 818.0442 89. Glen Kruger -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF

2 97.94 801.1967 79. Christopher Hanscombe -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- A ZAF

3 96.60 790.2232 49. Lehan Potgieter -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF minicane

4 93.24 762.7227 44. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS A ZAF french

5 90.16 737.5097 27. Edwin Vermeulen -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF edwin

6 86.52 707.8026 69. Dylan Kent -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF

7 85.60 700.2471 67. Kenny Van Der Merwe -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS A ZWE

8 77.59 634.7108 97. Stevin Labuschagne -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF

9 77.47 633.7613 34. Dirk Van Der Walt -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF

10 75.41 616.8678 5. Neale Goddard -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U ZAF

11 74.64 610.6236 61. Feroz (Faheem ) Daya -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- B ZWE feroz

12 73.07 597.7154 72. Larry Class -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C ZAF

13 65.23 533.6072 95. Wyn Robertson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS A ZWE win

14 57.94 474.0145 12. Keith Trollip -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C ZAF

15 57.54 470.7309 20. Coert Erasmus -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS B ZAF

16 57.42 469.7046 36. Christine van der Walt -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsL C ZAF

17 51.85 424.1605 22. Johan Swanepoel -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U ZAF

DQ 48. Herman Potgieter -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U ZAF harrycane
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 2 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE IRON

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 835.7468 78. Shaun Esterhuizen -Pistol Caliber Carbine Iron- C ZWE

2 95.18 795.5037 77. Wim Lambrechts -Pistol Caliber Carbine IronS C ZWE
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 2 - Results

OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 817.6420 3. Brad Henstock -Optics S U ZWE brad

2 88.77 725.7987 90. Theo Badenhorst -Optics S U ZWE

3 79.81 652.5783 24. Peter Williams -Optics S U ZAF

4 72.25 590.7073 87. Rudie Liebenberg -Optics - U ZAF

5 68.89 563.3046 28. Martin Lowe -Optics SS U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 2 - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 870.0000 41. Matthew Da Silva +Custom - U ZWE
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 2 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 572.2261 75. Dawood Dadamia +Open SS U ZAF

2 82.02 469.3232 85. Jan Harm Jacobs +Open S A ZAF

3 79.87 457.0181 11. Kevin Trollip +Open S C ZAF

4 50.75 290.3856 86. Adiel Albertyn +Open S C ZAF adielo
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 2 - Results

OPEN GRAND SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 585.6926 37. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

2 94.52 553.5831 23. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open GS C ZAF jimv

3 93.32 546.5446 35. Joel Cohen +Open GS A ZAF

4 90.11 527.7572 18. cHris Marais +Open GS B ZAF

5 83.71 490.2630 2. Keith Askham +Open GS C ZAF jetjungle

6 76.16 446.0857 38. Bardev Rowjee -Open GS C ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 2 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 762.7227 44. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS A ZAF french

2 91.81 700.2471 67. Kenny Van Der Merwe -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS A ZWE

3 80.88 616.8678 5. Neale Goddard -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U ZAF

4 78.37 597.7153 72. Larry Class -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C ZAF

5 69.96 533.6071 95. Wyn Robertson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS A ZWE win

6 62.15 474.0144 12. Keith Trollip -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C ZAF

7 61.72 470.7308 20. Coert Erasmus -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS B ZAF

8 55.61 424.1606 22. Johan Swanepoel -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U ZAF

DQ 48. Herman Potgieter -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U ZAF harrycane
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 2 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 851.4565 31. Jean Engelbrecht +Standard S A ZWE

2 78.30 666.6864 54. Sean O'Donovan +Standard SS A ZAF

3 59.39 505.6950 94. Bashier Bhayat +Standard S C ZWE

4 58.62 499.0873 52. Neelesh Dullabh -Standard S U ZAF

5 58.09 494.6516 83. Michael Zervogiannis +Standard S U ZWE

6 53.11 452.1716 84. Mozzy Delpeche +Standard S U ZWE

7 52.75 449.1229 4. Etienne Francois Bekker -Standard SS U ZAF

8 48.50 412.9986 70. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF

9 44.56 379.3935 1. Steven Barrett -Standard S U ZAF

10 38.28 325.9651 58. Jay Cellier -Standard S U ZWE



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-04 14:07

CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 2 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 635.2063 47. Herman Potgieter -Production Optics S U ZAF harrycane

2 91.70 582.5052 64. Wyn Robertson -Production Optics S A ZWE win

3 77.84 494.4360 53. Mark Atkins -Production Optics S A ZAF

4 71.30 452.8817 56. Larry Class -Production Optics S C ZAF

5 54.92 348.8814 9. Martin Le Roux -Production Optics S C ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 2 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 820.6728 92. Andy Charalambous -Production SS U ZWE

2 94.69 777.1078 45. Gideon Carstens -Production S A ZAF kassie

3 85.01 697.6238 10. Wayne Hammond -Production SS A ZAF rogue

4 83.93 688.8147 98. Marius de Wet -Production S U ZAF

5 82.09 673.6697 71. William Harris -Production S C ZAF william

6 75.49 619.5444 15. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

7 74.10 608.0913 66. Shyam Jagwanth -Production S C ZAF

8 52.00 426.7326 76. Brent Africa -Production S U ZAF

9 50.05 410.7270 25. Johan Esterhuizen -Production S U ZAF


